4 Rivers Equipm
Accurate Constr
Action Target |
Affordable Towi
Alco Mobile Sto
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Equi
AT & T Mobility
Automotive Repa
Autozone

Bailey, Stock &
Barracuda Netwo
Behien Mfg Co
Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Black Hills Ene
Bug Eyes Pest S
Bull Ridge Plum
Cash-Wa Distrib
CBM Food Servic
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Cheyenne Stitch
Cheyenne Win-Ne
Cintas

Cintas Corp # 7
City of Cheyenn
Correct Care So
Davis, Dominic
Diamond A Towin
Diesel Service
Dooley Qil Inc
Doug's Towing,
Ellenbecker Oil
Envirotech Serv
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Flot Law Office
Front Range Roo
Gold Medal
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Greenhouse Data
Harris & Harris
HD Supply Facil

1,752.70
10,074.06
1,300.78
200.00
415.00
346.07
513.42
490.45
127.90
868.68
13.99
1,005.74
14,209.00
163,912.73
462.00
4,655.77
317.34
120.00
780.00
313.57
18,413.80
2,648.38
4,630.35
724.49
150.00
209.86
87.84
55.94
5.00
135,578.71
40.52
102.00
17,018.88
400.00
640.00
8,952.84
3,834.35
260.54
613.00
645.00
609.00
549.37
309.50
23434
3,666.20
173.00
274.55



Heritage Food S
IMEG Corp
Indoff Incorpor
Industrial Dist
Iprint Technolo

J & H Towing &
Kand G Video P
Laramie Fire Pr
Lewan & Associa
Lyle Signs Inc

M & F Towing &
Marci Linde
Martin Marietta
Mechanical Syst
MHC Kenworth -
Mines & Associa
Minuteman Press
MXT, Inc

Napa Genuine Pa
Notary Law Inst
Office Depot
One-Call of Wyo
PCM/Tiger Direc
Peak Promotions
Peterbilt of Wy
Pine Bluffs Pos
Post and Associ
Precision Autom
Priefert Comple
Quality Electri
Quill Corporati
Richard J. Matt
Safe Harbor
Sam's Club

Sapp Bros Truck
Shred-it USA
Skaggs Companie
Sober Camel
Spradley Barr M
StampCo

The Lock Shop o
The Master's To
The Master's To
The Water Shed
Triangle Commun
TROPHY Creative
Ultramax

215.50
3,200.00
2,050.52
2,651.59
5,182.50

500.00

325.00

125.00

69.35
1,865.34

300.00
3,600.00
5,710.88

60.31

878.22

3,959.10

72.48
10,321.50
33.50
113.20
749.15
82.75
2,204.12
2,475.00
15.86

983.81

400.00

480.00

28,228.95

140.00

28.77

601.50
2,100.00

103.89

142.08

851.37

812.00

111.70

124.88

24.85

168.40
2,091.39

422.20
6,365.85

131.97

20.00
1,488.00



UW of Wy Cooper
Verizon Wireles
Verizon Wireles
Walmart Communi
Wells Fargo Fin
West, Jeanine
Western Paper D
Western Special
Winkler Brother
Wreckers Towing
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Clerk of Di
Wyo Dept of Wor
Wyo Law - Cost
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Network, in
Wyo Rents, LLC
Wyo State Bar

4 Rivers Equipm
ALSCO

Auto Electric S
Autozone
Bankcard Center
Black Hills Ene
Black Mtn Plast
Brents Plumbing
Capital Lumber
Cash-Wa Distrib
CenturyLink
Certified Labor
Charter Communi
Chey/LarCnty H
Cintas

Cintas Corp # 7
Clear Choice An
COPD Respirator
CPS Distributor
Crum Electric S
Culligan

Dish Network
Dominion Voting
Ellenbecker Qil
Employee On-Boa
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Foundations Cou
Grainger Parts

2,749.73
221.91
1,265.90
35.44
383.07
225.25
806.06
20.00
500.00
300.00
281.62
150.00
2,059.32
3,165.80
694.52
200.00
1,159.17
100.00
313.17
76.36
542.44
89.50
7,890.60
4,955.39
788.75
346.66
69.17
1,096.31
1,622.62
1,338.45
113.26
189,081.25
90.54
55.94
155.70
135.81
658.83
157.14
38.00
50.03
1,253.75
23,842.54
280.00
77.58
11.00
14,951.10
289.03



Grease Monkey
Heritage Food S
Intl Acad Emerg
Klinkner Law Fi
Knife River-Che
Lar Cnty Conser
Lar Cnty Fire 1
Lar Cnty Fire 2
Lee & Hardee La
Lyle Signs Inc
Matthew Bender
Mauna Towers, L
Messenger LLC
MHC Kenworth -
Mimecast North
Mines & Associa
Mister B's Heat
Moetivations, |
Motorola Collec
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Norco, Inc

Novo Benefits L
Office Depot
Office Depot
Pathfinder
Peterbilt of Wy
Post and Associ
Pump Systems In
RT Communicatio
S Cheyenne Wate
Sam's Club
Schrader Funera
Southland Medic
Specialized Pat
St of Wy DCI-SO
Stericycle Inc
The Lock Shop o
Thomas Y Picket
Timber Ridge
TransUnion Risk
TROPHY Creative
US Bank Equipme
Varidesk LLC
Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
VRE Towers, LLC

81.18
49.74
15.00
3,333.00
940.70
5,000.00
60,099.33
8,835.19
250.00
560.92
164.10
125.00
2,625.00
84.98
30.00
1,319.70
1,305.72
655.00
156,817.04
158.93
670.09
122.89
4,041.67
53.63
236.99
16,861.52
231.18
400.00
773.52
1,432.84
133.68
72.40
1,000.00
546.00
3,970.00
525.00
184.80
80.25
6,141.00
69.25
25.00
95.20
307.47
4,060.00
4,013.91
150.00
150.00



Woesley E Earles
Western Paper D
Wex Bank

Wyo Disposal Sy
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Tribune Eag
Xerox Corporati
ABMDI

ACT

Action Communic
Alexander, Brad
Amazon Capital
Benchmark Engin
Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Blue Valley Pub
Board of Public
Breeze Thru Wyo
Business Outfit
Capitol Communi
Carrot-Top Indu
Cash-Wa Distrib
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Cheyenne Animal
City of Cheyenn
Computing Syste
Continuant, Inc
Culligan

Express Toll
Federal Signal
Greenwood Mappi
Harris & Harris
Hess, Jennifer
High West Energ
Indoff Incorpor
Interstate All
Iprint Technolo
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Fire 1
Lar Cnty Fire 2
LEFTA Systems
Legal Aid of Wy
Lemke & Associa
Lowe's
MailFinance

233.00
2,560.14
2,615.50
774.00
3,032.57
241.25
634.97
50.00
602.00
450.00
37.26
125.12
2,030.00
125.00
528.00
350.00
133.37
10.00
658.00
5,541.24
1,224.48
1,984.66
2,060.76
928.39
47.23
18,200.00
4,297.26
7,605.52
540.06
25.00
3.79
5,950.00
7,100.00
461.40
1,226.61
21,175.06
740.79
560.00
2,001.00
83.45
8,523.68
10,748.55
2,850.00
2,225.00
1,470.00
210.20

734.44



My Front Door
Nicodemus, Bonn
Office Depot
PCM/Tiger Direc
Pine Bluffs Pos
Plainsman Print
Pohl, Samantha
Precision Graph
Rose Marie Terl
Safeguard Busin
Schrader Funera
Sentine! IPS by
Shred-it USA
Southland Medic
St of Wy DCI, P
Thomson Reuters
TROPHY Creative
Tyler Technolog
U-Haul

USPCA Region 14
Verizon Wireles
Videotronix Inc
Wimactel Inc
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Tribune Eag
Young and Assoc
ZOHO Corporatio
Alcohol Monitor
Amazon Capital
American Polygr
Bankcard Center
Breeze Thru Wyo
Capital Lumber
CBM Food Servic
Cheyenne Dog Fo
Cheyenne Win-Ne
Fat Boy's Tire
Grease Monkey
Indoff Incorpor
Inmate Services
LCCC Aces
Martinez, Victo
Personnel Evalu
Phoenix Supply,
Post and Associ
Presto-X LLC
Skaggs Companie

5,000.00
190.75
30.20
3,308.35
48.00
61.53
183.05
50.05
386.75
64.40
1,000.00
6,588.00
25.00
147.00
2,415.00
731.39
27.83
6,921.80
1,515.29
225.00
449.67
35,813.17
140.00
5,407.49
1,463.10
38.40
3,345.00
853.30
91.42
150.00
8,343.95
390.00
10.79
15,852.27
270.00
81.30
525.51
75.18
56.05
1,444.00
60.00
105.00
80.00
567.18
400.00
£0.00
772.00



St of Wy DCI, P
UCHealth Medica
VIEVU

Wash n Go Carwa
Wells Fargo Ban
Wells Fargo Ban
4 Rivers Equipm
Absolute Soluti
Accurate Constr
AELE-Law Enforc
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Hvac
Artistic Auto G
Automotive Repa
Autozone
Benchmark Engin
Best Plumbing S
Black Hills Ene
Brown Company
C-D Services
Capital Lumber
Cash-Wa Distrib
Casper Star-Tri
CBM Food Servic
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
CGRS, Inc
Charley, Robert
Cheyenne Leads
Cheyenne Pet Cl
Cheyenne Region
Cintas

Cintas Corp # 7
Climb Wyoming
DirectTV
DiscTech LLC
Dustbusters, In
Eastern Lar Cnt
EfficientGov
Ellenbecker Oil
Entenmann-Rovin
Envirotech Serv
Ernest Hastey
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire

2,529.00
944.00
318.00
160.00
2,150.00
18,088.47
18.48
94.33
665.54
2,480.00
232.45
73.57
11,150.00
546.00
1,204.62
286.53
54,806.38
118.25
906.09
348.39
305.92
807.38
81.15
2,922.52
29,817.89
17,183.59
6,390.24
12.78
1,194.80
329.59
25,000.00
271.00
1,367.85
131.76
111.88
10,489.50
89.24
400.98
7,188.55
1,690.50
500.00
12,784.71
111.00
7,412.85
40.00
39.27

13,596.47



FCI Constructor
Geotec Industri
GLM Design Grou
Goertz, Owen
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Greater Wyo Big
Harris Enterpri
Heritage Food S
High West Energ
IAAO

Indoff Incorpor
Industrial Dist
Inmate Services
Iprint Technolo
James A Wilkers
Kubl Group, LLC
Lewan & Associa
Lyle Signs Inc
Martinez, Victo
MHC Kenworth -
Mimecast North
Napa Genuine Pa
NMS

Norco, Inc
Office Depot
Office Depot
One-Call of Wyo
Outlook Enterpr
Peak Wellness
Perkins, Robert
Phoenix Supply,
Pine Bluffs Aut
Pomerleau, Anto
R & R Rest Stop
Rky Mtn Air Sol
Sam's Club

Sapp Bros Truck
Short Elliott H
Sidles Company
Skaggs Companie
Specialized Pat
Spradley Barr M
St of Wy DCI, P
St of Wy Enterp
Swanson Service
The Master's To

1,200,396.49
10,219.46
12,500.00
288.00
299.30
75.18
1,661.77
1,900.00
52.30
47.00
1,190.00
1,102.67
418.67
1,475.00
45,334.07
3,525.00
13,150.00
29,644.00
1,690.72
128.00
58.81
2,588.50
50.15
1,703.00
93.97
76.96
1,302.32
7.50
39,263.40
10,000.00
277.13
243.71
9.29
42.42
130.59
88.12
67.18
59.90
37,757.90
324.56
614.00
3,650.00
4.00
382.00
105.98
25,349.26
389.50



The Master's To
Town of Pine BI
Trader's Publis
Triangle Commun
Universal Syste
Verizon Wireles
VIEVU

W G Dale Electr
West, Jeanine
Waestern Paper D
Western Special
Woodhouse Roden
WYFHOP

Wyo Dept of Tra
Wyo Health Fair
Wyo Law - Train
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Network, In
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Artistic Auto G
AT & T Mobility
Autozone

AV Engineering
Best Western Ra
Best, Joseph
Black Hills Ene
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Bug Eyes Pest S
Capital Lumber
Capitol Communi
CBM Food Servic
Centurylink
Cheyenne Region
CintasCorp #7
Comfort Inn-CHE
Ellenbecker Oil
Fastenal Compan
Floyd's Truck C
Fortress Lock &
Gillette Colleg
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Greenhouse Data
HD Supply Facll
Howard Ind, Inc

1,934.20
169.55
838.00

81.00
10,248.50
240.06
636.00

6,833.00
197.72

2,108.19
158.00

4,749.93

2,250.00

4.77

1,000.00

1,378.00

5,047.65
820.00
301.39
875.86
320.83
127.90

62.94
25,480.60
415.00
100.00
48,792.47
100.00

9,147.36
120.00
156.10
340.00

15,706.01
816.04
134.04

55.94
206.80
23,430.99
61.34
13.10
225.00

4,148.35
146.30
200.75

3,666.20
153.44

2,195.00



Hub Intl Mtn St
ICSolutions
Indoff Incorpor
Industrial Dist
Iprint Technolo
Knife River-Che
KONE Inc
Language Line S
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lewan & Associa
Motorola Soluti
Napa Genuine Pa
Office Depot
Oracle

Outlook Enterpr
PCM/Tiger Direc
Pine Bluffs Pos
Quality Electri
Ramirez-Alvarad
Rapid Fire Prot
Red Wing Shoes
Richard J. Matt
Sam's Club
Sheet Metal Pro
Sidles Company
Skaggs Companie
Spradley Barr M
Spradley Barr M
Spradley Barr M
Spradley Barr M
Spradley Barr M
Super 8 Cheyenn
Timber Ridge
VanRiper's Hand
Verizon Wireles
Walker, Stanley
Welding & Machi
Wells Fargo Fin
Western Paper D
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Dept of Env
Wyo Dept of Tra
Wyo GAL Program
Wyo Machinery C

4,534.00
17,352.99
43.98
43.82
318.00
1,407,834.43
518.47
226.25
161.28
1,085.00
236,523.98
35.50
275.13
548.16
17,593.92
865.00
42.00
5,672.81
16.35
180.00
150.00
119.25
39.96
1,400.00
274.22
313.00
28,489.00
31,489.00
32,488.00
32,488.00
32,488.00
274.24
802.20
145.00
1,009.99
1,388.89
43.05
383.07
1,541.00
28.76
200.00
270.56
54,203.03
1,425.96



